
Event Title Timeframe

D.C. United vs. Columbus Crew 7:30 pm - 10:00 pm
D.C. Defenders vs. Arlington Renegades 12:00 pm - 4:00 pm
Washington Spirit vs. Houston Dash 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm
D.C. United vs. Charlotte FC 7:30 pm - 10:00 pm

Washington Spirit vs. San Diego Wave 1:00 pm - 3:00 pm
Washington Spirit vs. Orlando Pride 7:30 pm - 9:30 pm
D.C. United vs. Nashville SC 7:30 pm - 10:00 pm
D.C. United vs. LA Galaxy 7:30 pm - 10:00 pm
Washington Spirit vs. Gotham FC 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm
D.C. United vs. CF Montreal 7:30 pm - 10:00 pm

Washington Spirit vs. Racing Louisville FC 8:00 pm - 10:00 pm
Washington Spirit vs. Angel City FC 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm
Washington Spirit vs. N.C Courage 7:30 pm - 9:30 pm
D.C. United vs. Real Salt Lake 7:30 pm - 10:00 pm
D.C. United vs. FC Cincinnati 7:30 pm - 10:00 pm

Washington Spirit vs. Orlando Pride 8:00 am - 5:00 pm
D.C. United vs. Inter Miami CF 7:30 pm - 10:00 pm
Washington Spirit vs. Gotham FC 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm

D.C. United vs. Philadelphia Union 7:30 pm - 10:00 pm
Washington Spirit vs. Portland Thorns 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm

D.C. United vs. Chicago Fire FC 7:30 pm - 10:00 pm
Washington Spirit vs. Chicago Red Stars 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm
D.C. United vs. San Jose Earthquakes 7:30 pm - 10:00 pm
D.C. United vs. Atlanta United 7:30 pm - 10:00 pm
D.C. United vs. New York Red Bulls 9:30 pm - 10:00 pm
Washington Spirit vs. Kansas City Current 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm

D.C. United vs. NYCFC 7:30 pm - 9:30 pm
Washington Spirit vs. N.C Courage 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm 4:00 PM 8:00 PMSun. October 15

OCTOBER
Sat. October 7 6:30 PM 10:30 PM

8:30 PM 11:00 PMSat. September 23
Sat. September 30 6:00 PM 10:00 PM

6:30 PM 11:00 PMSat. September 9
6:30 PM 11:00 PMWed. September 20

Sat. September 2 6:30 PM 11:00 PM
Sun. September 3 4:00 PM 8:00 PM

Sun. August 27 4:00 PM 8:00 PM
SEPTEMBER

6:00 PM 10:00 PMFri. July 28
AUGUST

Sat. August 26 6:30 PM 11:00 PM

JULY
Sat. July 1 7:00 AM 6:00 PM
Sat. July 8 6:30 PM 11:00 PM

Sat. June 17 6:30 PM 11:00 PM
Sat. June 24 6:30 PM 11:00 PM

Wed. June 14 6:30 PM 10:30 PM

APRIL

MAY

JUNE
Sat. June 3 7:00 PM 11:00 PM

Sat. June 10 6:00 PM 10:00 PM

Sun. May 28 4:00 PM 8:00 PM
11:00 PM6:30 PMWed. May 31

11:00 PM6:30 PMSat. May 13
Sat. May 20 6:30 PM 11:00 PM

Sat. May 6 12:00 PM 4:00 PM
6:30 PM 10:30 PMWed. May 10

11:00 AM 5:00 PM
6:00 PM 10:00 PMSat. April 22
6:30 PM 11:00 PMSat. April 29

AUDI FIELD EVENT SCHEDULE
Date

Sat. April 8

Detour Begin Time Detour End Time

6:30 PM 11:00 PM
Sun. April 16
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